Current Search:- Place of Receipt : LE HAVRE to Destination : TAKAMATSU
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PORT OF
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TRANSIT TIME TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT CLOSING/PORT

AL MURAYKH
MOL TREASURE
MOL TRUTH
MOL TRUST

AL ZUBARA

0017E
0015E
0016E
0018E

0017E

25/01/2022
01/02/2022
08/02/2022
15/02/2022
22/02/2022

CLOA?";(;&MO SAILING PORT OF LOADING HUB
02/02/2022 LE HAVRE BUSAN
06/02/2022 LE HAVRE BUSAN
17/02/2022 LE HAVRE BUSAN
21/02/2022 LE HAVRE BUSAN
28/02/2022 LE HAVRE BUSAN

1—F1—D-IVFOA1 FMERET

TAKAMATSU
TAKAMATSU
TAKAMATSU
TAKAMATSU

TAKAMATSU

22/03/2022
26/03/2022
06/04/2022
10/04/2022
17/04/2022

48 56
48 53
48 57
48 54
48 54
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